
Substance

Thickness

Bulk

Whiteness

Bendtsen roughness

Absolute humidity

Relative humidity

Opacity

Formation index

NF EN ISO 536

NF EN ISO 534

NF EN ISO 534

NF ISO 11475

ISO 2470-2

ISO 8791-2

NF EN ISO 20287

Sword measurement

NF ISO 2471

Kajaani measurement

gsm

µm

CIE

ISO

ml/min

% in the air

%

Index on 120

%H2o

cm3/g

Indigo Original

100

135

1.35

151

110

245

5.3

42

94.5

90

130

175

1.35

151

110

245

5.3

42

97

90

150

202

1.35

151

110

245

5.3

42

98

90

170

229

1.35

151

110

245

5.3

42

99

90

240

324

1.35

151

110

245

5.3

42

>99

-

300

405

1.31

151

110

245

5.3

42

>99

-

These values are not contractual.
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Description

Technical specifications

Certifications

by Clairefontaine commercial@clairefontaine.euTel. +33 3 29 42 42 23 Fax +33 3 29 42 42 22

ISO 9001

ISO 14001

ISO 50001

Rebecca Indigo

Indigo Original has been designed for the digital printing process of HP indigo machines. Its specific surface treatment 
guarantees perfect results, either in printing quality or for ink adhesion and blanket cleanliness on HP machines. Its natural 
whiteness allows a natural rendition of your coloured prints.
Available from 100 to 300 gsm.


